
No. 名前 タイム 順位

607 吉田寿文 0:23:25 1

601 後藤ふゆ子 0:28:23 2

602 崎野龍二 0:28:31 3

604 楢崎大介 0:34:38 4

606 前田洋平 0:34:46 5

603 田中順 0:41:51 6

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年1月27日

5km



No. 名前 タイム 順位

705 貝瀬貴明 0:56:15 1

702 稲子谷類 0:56:16 2

716 渡辺隆之 0:58:06 3

708 櫻井和美 0:59:24 4

710 渋谷悠太 0:59:25 5

701 青木元広 1:04:02 6

709 佐々木陽一 1:04:58 7

707 齋藤栄一 1:06:04 8

712 永井恒美 1:28:04 9

715 湯山兼治 1:28:05 10

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年1月27日

10km



No. 名前 タイム 順位

456 山田宗徳 1:52:34 1

453 戸叶美絵子 1:52:45 2

454 西村武史 1:53:32 3

450 小林由長 2:14:43 4

20km

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年1月27日



No. 名前 タイム 順位

501 佐藤幸子&勘太 0:30:21 1

504 黄敏ブン＆捷希 0:30:29 2

502 松嶋英夫&悠陽 0:31:33 3

503 松嶋弘美＆日桜里 0:48:10 4

2019年1月27日

親子

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン



No チーム名 メンバー 区間タイム タイム 順位

香西信宏 0:18:28 0:18:28

太田啓之 0:22:28 0:40:56

宮内悟 0:20:27 1:01:23

河合雄介 0:30:35 1:31:58

浅野浩平 0:26:22 0:26:22

堀越幸一郎 0:24:21 0:50:43

吉成昌則 0:25:00 1:15:43

香西信宏 0:18:49 1:34:32

鶴間健介 0:20:30 0:20:30

西雅之 0:23:15 0:43:45

山口智也 0:26:27 1:10:12

井上京子 0:34:13 1:44:25

有村公助 0:24:53 0:24:53

前島祐樹 0:23:29 0:48:22

召田達也 0:31:10 1:19:32

和田雄志 0:27:46 1:47:18

鈴木学 0:26:01 0:26:01

内山智春 0:28:07 0:54:08

飯島ヤスヒト 0:29:41 1:23:49

斎藤リョウヘイ 0:29:39 1:53:28

905 3

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年1月27日

20kmリレー

902 未来工業極走部２ 1

901 未来工業極走部１ 4

904 5

903 未来工業極走部３ 2


